FY24 ORC - Award Details

I Award Information and Status

Name

Recipient Name

Recipient Award Name
Award Status
Grant-Funded Amount @
Match Requirement @

Total Budget @

Expenses To Date @

Match Contributions To Date @
Invoiced To Date @

Pending Invoices @

Approved Invoices @

Cash Received To Date @

Remaining Available Grant-Funded
Amount @

Remaining Match Requirement @

Remaining Available Budget @

Fund Activity Categories

FY24 ORC

Burbank Police Department
FY24 ORC

Approved

$92,500.00

$0.00

$92,500.00

$92,378.61
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$92,500.00

$0.00

$92,500.00

Law, Justice and Legal Services

I Post-Award Information

Responsible Person

Grant Manager

Recipient Grant Manager
Award Identification Number
RFP ID Number

Funding Opportunity Number
Assistance Listings Number
Awarded Date

Start Date

Grant Year 1 End Date @
End Date

Length of Award

Close Out Date

AMCode (NAICS or NTEE-NPC)

Sharon Dehn

Sharon Dehn

24-01500RC

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

6/30/2024

6/30/2024

1 year 0 months 0 days

6/30/2024


Highlight

Highlight

Highlight


Federal Agency and Organizational
Element

IdentifyingNumeeerd/;izilg:ge:ngi/l -
Recipient Account Number
Description
Recipient Description
Award Details
Eligibility Requirements

One year of service or maintenance contract are allowable in the grant year. For multi-year contracts, only the current service year is an allowable
expense.

Additional Information

I Award Budget Information

View Awarded Amount History

Awarded Amount  $92,500.00 Add Amendment

Cash Match Amount ~ $0.00
In-Kind Match Amount ~ $0.00
Other Funding Amount  $0.00

Total Budget ~ $92,500.00

I Record Information
Record Id 59940

Unique Identifier


https://www.gotomygrants.com/Grants/Amendments/Create?grantId=59940&amendmentType=AwardedAmount

